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732- 0052 2-10-11 733-0013 6-8
22
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2 17 18 30 4 30
1-24  (082-294-7787)
H.11.3.2

96,054 96,054
10/04/05 10,000 86,054
10/04/10 5,040 81,014
10/05/15 27,840 53,174
10/06/10 20,000 33,174
10/06/16 311,000 344,174
10/06/16 100,000 244174
10/06/26 10,000 234,174
10/06/26 10,000 224,174
10/10/13 27,680 196,494
10/11/07 70 560,000 756,494
10/11/07 4 40,000 796,494
10/11/07 8 40,000 756,494
10/11/22 53,200 703,294
10/11/22 9,120 694,174
10/11/22 1,549 692,625
10/11/25 405,550 287,075
10/12/17 43,050 244,025
10/12/17 10,752 233,273
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